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Főbíró:    Vida János 
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Szabadidõs újonc Nõi Párbajtõr Verseny

Fencers (present, structured order - 15 fencers)
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num name and first name club

9 ANDRÁSFI Júlia BVSC

28 KISS Emma ÉTC

25 GAJDÁR Fanni GALBA

50 CSEFÓ Evelin HIPERAKTÍV

GYÖRGY Virág HIPERAKTÍV

DEÁK Melinda Zóra MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE

KAISER Luca Hanna MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE

25 LEBOR Hannah MTK

50 MIKLÓS Villõ MTK

23 VARGA Emma OMS-TATA

KISS Emma Júlia SZVSZSE

50 TEHRANI Léna SZVSZSE

33 MESKÓ Csilla UTE

GYENES Léna VASAS

42 SZILVÁGYI Dorottya VASAS
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Szabadidõs újonc Nõi Párbajtõr Verseny

Formula of the competition
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15 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

15 fencers

2 poules (1 poule of 8, 1 poule of 7)

Separation by : clubs

15 qualifiers

Round No 2

15 fencers

3 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

15 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct elimination
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Szabadidõs újonc Nõi Párbajtõr Verseny

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1

V/M ind. HS rank
KAISER Luca Hanna MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE  3  4 V3  V  4  V 0.500 3 24 3
KISS Emma ÉTC  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2

ANDRÁSFI Júlia BVSC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
TEHRANI Léna SZVSZSE  1  1  4  4  2  V 0.167 -7 17 7
GYENES Léna VASAS  3  4  1  V  V  2 0.333 -7 20 5
LEBOR Hannah MTK  V  3  1  V  3  4 0.333 -5 21 4
CSEFÓ Evelin HIPERAKTÍV  2  1  2  1  V  V 0.333 -10 16 6

Poule No 2

V/M ind. HS rank

VARGA Emma OMS-TATA  V  V  3  4  3  V  0 0.429 4 25 4
DEÁK Melinda Zóra MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE  0  4  2  V  0  V  0 0.286 -17 16 7
KISS Emma Júlia SZVSZSE  1  V  1  2  3  4  2 0.143 -16 18 8
GAJDÁR Fanni GALBA  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 35 1
SZILVÁGYI Dorottya VASAS  V  4  V  2  V  3  2 0.429 -3 26 6
MESKÓ Csilla UTE  V  V  V  2  3  4  3 0.429 1 27 5
MIKLÓS Villõ MTK  4  4  V  1  V  V  V 0.571 0 29 3
GYÖRGY Virág HIPERAKTÍV V1  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.714 9 26 2
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Szabadidõs újonc Nõi Párbajtõr Verseny

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 GAJDÁR Fanni GALBA 1.000 22 35 qualifier

2 ANDRÁSFI Júlia BVSC 1.000 14 30 qualifier

3 KISS Emma ÉTC 0.833 12 29 qualifier

4 GYÖRGY Virág HIPERAKTÍV 0.714 9 26 qualifier

5 MIKLÓS Villõ MTK 0.571 0 29 qualifier

6 KAISER Luca Hanna MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE 0.500 3 24 qualifier

7 VARGA Emma OMS-TATA 0.429 4 25 qualifier

8 MESKÓ Csilla UTE 0.429 1 27 qualifier

9 SZILVÁGYI Dorottya VASAS 0.429 -3 26 qualifier

10 LEBOR Hannah MTK 0.333 -5 21 qualifier

11 GYENES Léna VASAS 0.333 -7 20 qualifier

12 CSEFÓ Evelin HIPERAKTÍV 0.333 -10 16 qualifier

13 DEÁK Melinda Zóra MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE 0.286 -17 16 qualifier

14 TEHRANI Léna SZVSZSE 0.167 -7 17 qualifier

15 KISS Emma Júlia SZVSZSE 0.143 -16 18 qualifier
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Szabadidõs újonc Nõi Párbajtõr Verseny

Poules, round No 2

page 1/1

Poule No 1

V/M ind. HS rank
VARGA Emma OMS-TATA  V  4 V3  4 0.500 1 16 3
CSEFÓ Evelin HIPERAKTÍV  3  0  2  1 0.000 -14 6 5

GAJDÁR Fanni GALBA  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
KAISER Luca Hanna MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE  2  V  3  V 0.500 3 15 2
TEHRANI Léna SZVSZSE  V  V  2  2 0.500 -1 14 4

Poule No 2

V/M ind. HS rank
DEÁK Melinda Zóra MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE  3  4  3  4 0.000 -6 14 5
ANDRÁSFI Júlia BVSC  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 20 1

MIKLÓS Villõ MTK  V  4  3  4 0.250 -3 16 4
MESKÓ Csilla UTE  V  3  V  V 0.750 3 18 2
GYENES Léna VASAS  V  2  V  4 0.500 -2 16 3

Poule No 3

V/M ind. HS rank
KISS Emma ÉTC  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
GYÖRGY Virág HIPERAKTÍV  3  V  V  1 0.500 -1 14 3

KISS Emma Júlia SZVSZSE  1  4  3  1 0.000 -11 9 5
SZILVÁGYI Dorottya VASAS  3  2  V  2 0.250 -6 12 4
LEBOR Hannah MTK  3 V4  V  V 0.750 8 17 2
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Szabadidõs újonc Nõi Párbajtõr Verseny

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 GAJDÁR Fanni GALBA 1.000 11 20 qualifier

2 KISS Emma ÉTC 1.000 10 20 qualifier

3 ANDRÁSFI Júlia BVSC 1.000 8 20 qualifier

4 LEBOR Hannah MTK 0.750 8 17 qualifier

5 MESKÓ Csilla UTE 0.750 3 18 qualifier

6 KAISER Luca Hanna MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE 0.500 3 15 qualifier

7 VARGA Emma OMS-TATA 0.500 1 16 qualifier

8 GYÖRGY Virág HIPERAKTÍV 0.500 -1 14 qualifier

8 TEHRANI Léna SZVSZSE 0.500 -1 14 qualifier

10 GYENES Léna VASAS 0.500 -2 16 qualifier

11 MIKLÓS Villõ MTK 0.250 -3 16 qualifier

12 SZILVÁGYI Dorottya VASAS 0.250 -6 12 qualifier

13 DEÁK Melinda Zóra MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE 0.000 -6 14 qualifier

14 KISS Emma Júlia SZVSZSE 0.000 -11 9 qualifier

15 CSEFÓ Evelin HIPERAKTÍV 0.000 -14 6 qualifier
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Szabadidõs újonc Nõi Párbajtõr Verseny

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 GAJDÁR Fanni GALBA 1.000 11 20 qualifier

2 KISS Emma ÉTC 1.000 10 20 qualifier

3 ANDRÁSFI Júlia BVSC 1.000 8 20 qualifier

4 LEBOR Hannah MTK 0.750 8 17 qualifier

5 MESKÓ Csilla UTE 0.750 3 18 qualifier

6 KAISER Luca Hanna MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE 0.500 3 15 qualifier

7 VARGA Emma OMS-TATA 0.500 1 16 qualifier

8 GYÖRGY Virág HIPERAKTÍV 0.500 -1 14 qualifier

8 TEHRANI Léna SZVSZSE 0.500 -1 14 qualifier

10 GYENES Léna VASAS 0.500 -2 16 qualifier

11 MIKLÓS Villõ MTK 0.250 -3 16 qualifier

12 SZILVÁGYI Dorottya VASAS 0.250 -6 12 qualifier

13 DEÁK Melinda Zóra MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE 0.000 -6 14 qualifier

14 KISS Emma Júlia SZVSZSE 0.000 -11 9 qualifier

15 CSEFÓ Evelin HIPERAKTÍV 0.000 -14 6 qualifier
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Szabadidõs újonc Nõi Párbajtõr Verseny page 1/1

1 GAJDÁR Fanni GALBA

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 GYÖRGY Virág HIPERAKTÍV

8 TEHRANI Léna SZVSZSE    15/11

5 MESKÓ Csilla UTE

12 SZILVÁGYI Dorottya VASAS    15/13

13 DEÁK Melinda Zóra MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE

4 LEBOR Hannah MTK    15/6

3 ANDRÁSFI Júlia BVSC

14 KISS Emma Júlia SZVSZSE    15/7

11 MIKLÓS Villõ MTK

6 KAISER Luca Hanna MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE    15/9

7 VARGA Emma OMS-TATA

10 GYENES Léna VASAS    15/13

15 CSEFÓ Evelin HIPERAKTÍV

2 KISS Emma ÉTC    15/4

GAJDÁR Fanni

Tableau of 8

TEHRANI Léna
   15/9

SZILVÁGYI Dorottya

LEBOR Hannah
   15/10

ANDRÁSFI Júlia

KAISER Luca Hanna
   15/13

VARGA Emma

KISS Emma
   9/8

GAJDÁR Fanni

Semi-finals

LEBOR Hannah

   15/11

ANDRÁSFI Júlia

VARGA Emma

   15/7

GAJDÁR Fanni

Final

ANDRÁSFI Júlia

   15/12

ANDRÁSFI Júlia



Szabadidõs újonc Nõi Párbajtõr Verseny

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 ANDRÁSFI Júlia BVSC HUN

2 GAJDÁR Fanni GALBA HUN

3 LEBOR Hannah MTK HUN

3 VARGA Emma OMS-TATA HUN

5 KISS Emma ÉTC HUN

6 KAISER Luca Hanna MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE HUN

7 TEHRANI Léna SZVSZSE HUN

8 SZILVÁGYI Dorottya VASAS HUN

9 MESKÓ Csilla UTE HUN

10 GYÖRGY Virág HIPERAKTÍV HUN

11 GYENES Léna VASAS HUN

12 MIKLÓS Villõ MTK HUN

13 DEÁK Melinda Zóra MÓRI ÖTTUSA SE HUN

14 KISS Emma Júlia SZVSZSE HUN

15 CSEFÓ Evelin HIPERAKTÍV HUN
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